

Results
Résultats

4 x 50m Freestyle Men

Final
Finale

ER 1:26.09	UKRAINE	UKR	Antwerp (BEL)	16 Dec 2001
CR 1:26.09	UKRAINE	UKR	Antwerp (BEL)	16 Dec 2001

Final **Event No: 138**

Rank	Lane	Nation	Name Firstname	R.T.	50m	Result	IPS
1	4	Netherlands (NED)				1:26.41	991
			KENKHUIS Johan	0.77	21.76	21.76	
			DAMEN Gÿs	0.33	21.73	43.49	
			HOLST Ewout	0.29	21.65	1:05.14	
			VEENS Mark	0.29	21.27	1:26.41	
2	6	Italy (ITA)				1:26.63	987
			VISMARA Lorenzo	0.84	21.66	21.66	
			GALENDI Christian	0.18	21.83	43.49	
			SCARICA Michele	0.17	21.48	1:04.97	
			FIORAVANTI Domenico	0.17	21.66	1:26.63	
3	5	Ukraine (UKR)				1:26.83	984
			SYLANT'YEV Denys	0.77	22.51	22.51	
			VOLYNETS Oleksandr	0.36	21.25	43.76	
			LISOGOR Oleg	0.24	21.72	1:05.48	
			SHYRSHOV Vyacheslav	0.27	21.35	1:26.83	
4	2	Germany (GER)				1:27.27	976
			RUPPRATH Thomas	0.75	22.69	22.69	
			DEHMLow Carsten	0.05	21.50	44.19	
			KUNZELMANN Stephan	0.19	21.77	1:05.96	
			SPANNEBERG Torsten	0.07	21.31	1:27.27	
5	3	Sweden (SWE)				1:27.45	973
			PIEHL Markus	0.79	22.48	22.48	
			NYSTRAND Stefan	0.22	21.29	43.77	
			NYLIN Per	0.18	21.95	1:05.72	
			TILLY Jonas	0.11	21.73	1:27.45	
6	1	Slovenia (SLO)				1:28.38	958
			MANKOC Peter	0.79	21.88	21.88	
			MARKIC Matjaz	0.04	22.15	44.03	
			TAHIROVIC Emil	0.17	22.37	1:06.40	
			MEDVESEK Blaz	0.11	21.98	1:28.38	
7	7	Finland (FIN)				1:28.71	952
			HARD Jere	0.76	22.11	22.11	
			SIEVINEN Jani	0.20	21.85	43.96	
			VÄLIMAA Tero	0.17	22.60	1:06.56	
			RAJAKYLA Matti	0.19	22.15	1:28.71	

LEGEND

ER European Record

CR Championship Record

IPS International Points System

Results
Résultats

4 x 50m Freestyle Men

Final
Finale

ER 1:26.09	UKRAINE	UKR	Antwerp (BEL)	16 Dec 2001
CR 1:26.09	UKRAINE	UKR	Antwerp (BEL)	16 Dec 2001

Final **Event No: 138**

Rank	Lane	Nation	Name Firstname	R.T.	50m	Result	IPS
8	8	France (FRA)				1:28.93	949
			SICOT Julien	0.79	22.08	22.08	
			BARNIER Romain	0.18	22.09	44.17	
			CAYETTE Germain	0.04	22.19	1:06.36	
			MARCHAND Xavier	0.20	22.57	1:28.93	

LEGEND

ER European Record

CR Championship Record

IPS International Points System